Executive Engineer Pondicherry Municipality by remitting the cash in the Office of the Executive Engineer and no pre request for issue of 
tender schedules will be entertained in the office of the Executive Engineer. 

3. Submission of EMD and cost of Tender Documents should be credited as detailed below: 

The cost of tender document is Rs.1,500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred only) for above 2.00 crores, z.1,000/- (Rupees one 
thousand only) for work costing more than 50 lakhs and z.500/- (Rupees five hundred only) for work costing less than 50 lakhs and z.150/­
(Rupees one hundred and fifty only) for work costing less than1 lakh plus GST 5%(Non-Refundable) The cost of EMD and tender document (as